

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>IA No. 3 of 2022, IA No. 5 of 2023, IA No. 6 of 2023 In C482 No. 130 of 2022 With IA No. 10170 of 2023 In C482 No. 2 of 2020 C482 No. 43 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, Advocate, for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Ranjan Ghildiyal, Brief Holder, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>List these C482 Application in the next week, along with the record of C482 Application No. 92 of 2022.</p> <p>Interim orders, if any, in these C482 Application, would remain extended till the next date of listings.</p> <p>All pending Urgency Applications, would stand disposed of.</p> <p>Accordingly, Time Extension Application No. 10170 of 2023, too would stand disposed of.</p> <p>Let copy of the order be placed in all the connected C482 Applications.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 22.06.2023 Shiv</p>