

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or Registrars order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.2 of 2020 with connected matters <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> List these cases before another Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 21.07.2025</p> <p>SK</p>